Domus Lighting 29-31 Richland Street. Kingsgrove NSW 2208 | Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | email: enquiries@domuslighting.com
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
Diagrams / Additional
DECO-13-SQR-TRIO
Fixed LED Downlight
Description
The DECO range of LED downlights have been designed with a deep-set frame to reduce glare from the light source. Featuring a wide light
distribution, and with an ultra slim housing, allows for this downlight to be suitable for installations where ceiling space is minimal. Complete with

COVERED
Diagrams / Additional
Order Code: 20524
Product Code: DECO-13-SQR-W-WW
Colour: Satin White Trim - Warm White 3000K
Order Code: 20525
Product Code: DECO-13-SQR-W-W
Colour: Satin White Trim - White 5000K
Order Code: 20526
Product Code: DECO-13-SQR-A-WW
Colour: Aluminium Trim - Warm White 3000K
Order Code: 20527
Product Code: DECO-13-SQR-A-W
Colour: Aluminium Trim - White 5000K
Date: 8/2015 - Approved by JT
DECO-13-SQR
Fixed LED Downlight